
ECL 

 

Eastern Coalfields Limited 
(A subsidiary of Coal India Limited) 

COAL HOUSE 
13, R. N. MUKHERJEE ROAD 

Kolkata 700001 
Phone – 033-2248 6266/67/68 

CIN – U10101WB1975GOI030295 
Fax -033 2248 0512 

Email : eclrnmukherjee@yahoo.co.in 
GSTIN No.of Eastern Coalfields Ltd. 

               ECL – JHARKHAND :   20AAACE7590E3ZX 

                ECL – WEST BENGAL : 19AAACE7590E1ZI 

 
ECL/KOL/M&S/ SPOT E-AUCTION/HOD/ 393                                   Dated: 24.01.2020  

 
SUB :   SPOT  E -AUCTION  OFFER  

PLEASE FIND BELOW THE OFFERS FOR SPOT E-AUCTION SCHEDULED TO BE HELD on 31ST OF 
JANUARY, 2020.  THE AUCTION IS TO BE HELD IN TERMS OF SPOT AUCTION SCHEME 2007 AND 
AMENDMENTS THEREOF. 
 
YOU ARE REQUESTED TO DISPLAY THE OFFERS IN YOUR WEBSITE. 

  
OFFER BY ROAD MODE 

Area Source 
Colliery 

Code 

Range/  

Grade 

Mid 

GCV  

(Kcal/ 

kg) 

Size 

Offer 

Qty 

(MT) 

Reserve 

Price 

(Rs) 

Weighbridge 

Details 

Mugma Hariajam 1135 WGIII WGIII 
STM 
(-250 
MM) 

3000 2725 

Linked WB-
Hariazam,Capacit
y- 30 te, Location-

Hariazam, 
Dimension - 24'10" 
x 9'10" [ Upto 10 

wheeler 

Pandaveswar 
MADHAIPUR OCP:: 
SAMLA( R-- II & III) 

9340 
6101-6400/ 

G4 
6250 

STM 
(-100 
MM) 

2920 4088 

Madhaipur 
Pandaveswar Rly 

Sdg near 
Pandaveswar 

Gourbazar Rd., 
Electronic WB; 

Capacity- 60MT; 
Platform 9mx3m 

Rajmahal  

RAJMAHAL OCP:: 
{ III & II COMB, { III & II 

TOP, (II TOP & III 
BOTTOM) 

9164 
4301-4600/ 

G10 
4450 

STM 
(-250 
MM) 

20000 2435 

Linked WB - 
Lalmatia, Capacity 
50 Te, Location- 

Near lalmatia 
Colliery, Length - 

14.3 m 

S.P.Mines CHITRA OCP:: COLONY 9132 
6401-6700/ 

G3 
6550 

STM 
(-250 
MM) 

30000 4268 

Linked WB-Chitra-
C Capacity- 60 te, 

Location-, near 
check post,  

Dimension 9M X 
3M 

Salanpur 
DABOR OCP:: 

SALANPUR'A  ( B- I I ) 
9239 

5501-5800/ 
G6 

5650 
STM(-
250M

M) 
3400 3493 

Linked WB-
DABOR COLLY, 
Capacity- 25 te, 
Location- Near -

Dabor Colly 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

mailto:eclrnmukherjee@yahoo.co.in


 
OFFER BY RAIL MODE 

Area Source 
Range / 
Grade 

Mid GCV 
(Kcal/kg) Size 

Offer 
(in 

rake) 
Reserve 

Price 
Weighbridge 

Details 

Jhanjra PAWI POCP-I 
6101-
6400 / 

G4 
6250 

STM(-
100MM) 

15 4088 
PAW - I Railway 

Weighbridge 
Capacity 100 TE 

Sodepur CKI-III 
6101-
6400 / 

G4 
6250 

STM(-
100MM) 

4 4088 

Chinakuri pit no 
1, 140 te 

Electronic In 
motion 

weighbdrige 
owned by ECL, 

Radhanagar(RDR)  

 
 


