## **Eastern Coalfields Limited**



(A subsidiary of Coal India Limited) COAL HOUSE 13, R. N. MUKHERJEE ROAD Kolkata 700001 Phone – 033-2248 6266/67/68 CIN – U10101WB1975GOI030295 Fax -033 2248 0512 Email : <u>eclrnmukherjee@yahoo.co.in</u> **GSTIN No.of Eastern Coalfields Ltd.** ECL – JHARKHAND : 20AAACE7590E3ZX ECL – WEST BENGAL : 19AAACE7590E1ZI

Dated: 24.01.2020

ECL/KOL/M&S/ SPOT E-AUCTION/HOD/ 393

## SUB : SPOT E -AUCTION OFFER

PLEASE FIND BELOW THE OFFERS FOR SPOT E-AUCTION SCHEDULED TO BE HELD on **31ST OF JANUARY, 2020.** THE AUCTION IS TO BE HELD IN TERMS OF SPOT AUCTION SCHEME 2007 AND AMENDMENTS THEREOF.

YOU ARE REQUESTED TO DISPLAY THE OFFERS IN YOUR WEBSITE.

Area	Source	Colliery Code	Range/ Grade	Mid GCV (Kcal/ kg)	Size	Offer Qty (MT)	Reserve Price (Rs)	Weighbridge Details
Mugma	Hariajam	1135	WGIII	WGIII	STM (-250 MM)	3000	2725	Linked WB- Hariazam,Capacit y- 30 te, Location- Hariazam, Dimension - 24'10" x 9'10" [ Upto 10 wheeler
Pandaveswar	MADHAIPUR OCP:: SAMLA( R II & III)	9340	6101-6400/ G4	6250	STM (-100 MM)	2920	4088	Madhaipur Pandaveswar Rly Sdg near Pandaveswar Gourbazar Rd., Electronic WB; Capacity- 60MT; Platform 9mx3m
Rajmahal	RAJMAHAL OCP:: { III & II COMB, { III & II TOP, (II TOP & III BOTTOM)	9164	4301-4600/ G10	4450	STM (-250 MM)	20000	2435	Linked WB - Lalmatia, Capacity 50 Te, Location- Near lalmatia Colliery, Length - 14.3 m
S.P.Mines	CHITRA OCP:: COLONY	9132	6401-6700/ G3	6550	STM (-250 MM)	30000	4268	Linked WB-Chitra- C Capacity- 60 te, Location-, near check post, Dimension 9M X 3M
Salanpur	DABOR OCP:: SALANPUR'A(B-11)	9239	5501-5800/ G6	5650	STM(- 250M M)	3400	3493	Linked WB- DABOR COLLY, Capacity- 25 te, Location- Near - Dabor Colly

## **OFFER BY ROAD MODE**



## **OFFER BY RAIL MODE**

Area	Source	Range / Grade	Mid GCV (Kcal/kg)	Size	Offer (in rake)	Reserve Price	Weighbridge Details
Jhanjra	PAWI POCP-I	6101- 6400 / G4	6250	STM(- 100MM)	15	4088	PAW - I Railway Weighbridge Capacity 100 TE
Sodepur	CKI-III	6101- 6400 / G4	6250	STM(- 100MM)	4	4088	Chinakuri pit no 1, 140 te Electronic In motion weighbdrige owned by ECL, Radhanagar(RDR)